Jaktfelt Siljan JFF (RM) 17.03.2024
17.02.2024

17.03.2024 -

24JF0704

17.03.2024 17:06
LISENS: Siljan JFF

Resultatliste totalt med finaler
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ERIGHPEEL

Navn
Kaja Eriksen

Tor-Oddvar Ramsvik
Kristian Sandaas
Torgeir Lia

Ole Agnar Lunden
Terje Skilbred

Marius Hagen

Knut Ole Pedersen
Leif Magne Saga
Gjermund Sgrum
Bjgrn Granheim
Othar Hvaal

Ingar Sgrum

Geir Ove Tallakstad Riis
Einar Edland

Jan Gunnar Underdal
Bjgrn Lennart Vorre
Erik Tandberg

Svein Emil Svartangen
Anette Sgrbg Sandaas
Jargen Fjeere

Svein Gunnar Aasrud
Hagen Kristine

Jan Gregg Schneider
Knut Erik Bratli
Anders Farnes
Harald Lie

Frode Island Bergan
John Egil Iversen
Rolf Svartangen
Helge Omsland
Frode Helgerud

Jarle Hansen

Tore Nickelsen

Vetle Mathisen
Albert Auglen

Marius Heyerdahl
Kjell Olav Olsen
Martin Rgsaker

Frank Tore lversen

Forening
Sauherad SL JSK

Sauherad SL JSK
Levangsheia Jff
Sauherad SL JSK
Kroken JFF

Siljan JFF

Siljan JFF
Sauherad SL JSK
Hedrum Jfl
Buskeruds Jff
Skien JFF

Lardal JFL
Buskeruds Jff
Lardal JFL

Lardal JFL
Notodden Jff
Lardal JFL
Buskeruds Jff
Siljan JFF
Levangsheia Jff
Hedrum Jfl

Lardal JFL

Siljan JFF
Kongsberg JFF
Andebu Jff
Andebu Jff
Hedrum Jfl

Lardal JFL
Kongsberg JFF
Hedrum Jfl
Hedrum Jfl

Svelvik og Drammen

Hedrum Jfl

Siljan JFF

NJFF Direktemedle
Andebu JFF

Svelvik og Drammen

Svelvik og Drammen

Skien JFF
Hedrum Jfl

Klasse Hoved

A 150

A 146

B 142

B 144

JA 142
JC 123
JC 127
E2 150
A 150

A 148

E2 148
E2 148
148

B 148

E2 148
E2 148
146

B 146

144

D1 142
141

B 140

125

El 138
137

B 136

E2 136
JB 135
B 134

JA 132
El 132
JB 130
B 130

JB 130
JC 129
JB 128
JC 128
JB 124
JC 123
JA 122

1 2 Finale Totalt

25 23 48 198
25 21 46 192
23 25 48 190
23 18 41 185
23 14 37 179
17 14 31 154
153
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132
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124
123
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Komm.
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Jaktfelt Siljan JFF (RM) 17.03.2024
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LISENS: Siljan JFF

Resultatliste totalt med finaler
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Navn
Runar Hagen

Tor Ari Kénninen
Jens Kr. Herregarden
Marte Granli Saga
Asle L. Tangen

Hans Petter Lunde
Ole Kristian Johansson
Morten Abrahamsen
Inge Martin Nakjem
Thorleif Eikenes
Ernst Harald Helgerud
Jan Asbjgrn Saga
Terjer Saga

Jan Kruger

Hans Petter @verbg
Stein Jgrgensen
Kristoffer Fjaere
Edvart Skogli
Asbjgrn Reisz

Mads Larsen

Per Jacobsen

Siw Aakre

Morten Larsen
Ann-Iren Vale

Johan Svartangen
Ludvik Lunde

Kjetil Helgerud

Rune Omsland

Even Skaugard Karlsen
Jagrgen Abrahamsen
Jan Age Kverndalen
Einar Nordkvelde
Jargen Granli Saga
Jarl Rune Gundersen
Arve Vestrum

Joran Rgsaker

Pal Hagines

Forening
Siljan JFF

Kongsberg JFF
Nome JFF
Hedrum Jfl
Sannidal JFF
Hedrum JFL
Holmestrand Spsijf
Eidanger JFL
Lardal JFL
Hedrum Jfl
Siljan JFF
Nome JFF
Hedrum Jfl
Tjglling Jff
Siljan JFF
Sandefjord JFF
Hedrum Jfl
Siljan JFF
Brunlanes JFF
Tjglling Jff
Tjelling Jff
Kroken JFF
Kongsberg JFF
Kongsberg JFF

NJFF Direktemedlem

Hedrum JFL
Siljan JFF

Larvik og Omegns JF

Sannidal JFF
Siljan JFF
Siljan JFF
Siljan JFF
Hedrum Jfl

NJFF Direktemedlem

Hedrum Jfl
Skien JFF
Siljan JFF

Klasse Hoved 1

JB
JC
E1l
D2
E1l
JB
JC
JC
JC
E2
JB
JB
JC
JC
E2
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
E1l
=
JC
=
Gjest
D2
JC
JC
B
JC
E1l
JC
D1
Gjest
E1l
JC
JC

122
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121
118
116
114
113
111
111
110
109
109
109
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104
104
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101
100
99
98
98
95
95
95
90
88
87
84
80
78
73
64
54
47
33
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ERIGHPEEL
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